OUR SCHOOL DAY

School Begins at 8:05 am

Students are not to be dropped off prior to 7:45 a.m.
There is no supervision provided before 7:45 a.m.

GRADE
JrK/KINDERGARTEN

JrK/KINDERGARTEN

JrK/KINDERGARTEN

JrK/KINDERGARTEN
1st

TIME
9:30-9:50
10:50-11:15
11:15-11:35
1:10-1:30
10:00-10:20
11:20-11:45
11:45-12:05
2:10-2:30
10:00-10:20
11:20-11:45
11:45-12:05
2:10-2:30
11:50-12:15
12:15-12:35
1:45-2:05
11:50-12:15
12:15-12:35
1:45-2:05

School Ends at 3:35 pm

ACTIVITY
MORNING RECESS

LUNCH

RECESS
AFTERNOON RECESS
MORNING RECESS
LUNCH

RECESS
AFTERNOON RECESS
MORNING RECESS
LUNCH

RECESS
AFTERNOON RECESS
LUNCH

RECESS
AFTERNOON RECESS
LUNCH

RECESS

AFTERNOON RECESS
(T/W)



