OUR SCHOOL DAY



School Begins at 8:05 am

Students are not to be dropped off prior to 7:45 a.m. There is no supervision provided before 7:45 a.m.

School Ends at 3:35 pm

GRADE	TIME	ACTIVITY
JrK/KINDERGARTEN	9:30-9:50	MORNING RECESS
JrK/KINDERGARTEN	10:50-11:15	LUNCH
JrK/KINDERGARTEN	11:15-11:35	RECESS
JrK/KINDERGARTEN	1:10-1:30	AFTERNOON RECESS
1st	10:00-10:20	MORNING RECESS
1 ST	11:20-11:45	LUNCH
1 st	11:45-12:05	RECESS
1 ST	2:10-2:30	AFTERNOON RECESS
2 nd	10:00-10:20	MORNING RECESS
2 ND	11:20-11:45	LUNCH
2 ND	11:45-12:05	RECESS
2 ND	2:10-2:30	AFTERNOON RECESS
3 RD	11:50-12:15	LUNCH
3 RD	12:15-12:35	RECESS
3 RD	1:45-2:05	AFTERNOON RECESS
4 TH	11:50-12:15	LUNCH
4 th	12:15-12:35	RECESS
4 TH	1:45-2:05	AFTERNOON RECESS (T/W)